Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Crotta 18 04 22
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
2 20 MAPELLI Tommaso
16 25 COLONETTI Thomas
17 7 CIANNAVEI Lorenzo
22 13 MARTELLI Andrea
55 12 CANALI Nicolas
61 5 FILIPPINI Mattia
68 10 AINA Davide
69 14  BETTIGA Valentino
76 16  SORACE Christian
89 11  BOLLINI Thomas
90 2 ROSSI Gabriele
96 28 AMBROSONI Aron
159 24 ARISI Gabriele M.
188 15 NOE’ Davide M.
235 31 CASELLO Matilde
246 3 VERDEROSA Giorgio
258 1 MARTINELLI Edoardo
276 30 VALERIO Mattia
287 27  GIGLIO Valentina
294 9 INVERARDI Marcello
333 26  CERIOTTI Marco
352 18  VIOTTI Ludovico
363 23 ZILIANI Pietro
622 19 LUMINA Gabriele
711 29  CORSINI Asia
714 17 BONFANTI Gabriele
777 4 GHIDONI Lorenzo
803 8 CIRIGNOTTA Angelo M.
818 6 CARPINTERI Matteo
969 21  CADEI Misha
985 22 DI SANTO Ettore
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Classe
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85 Senior - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (31)

Categoria
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Team - Motoclub
Moto Club Cervellin
Bonate Sotto

Mx Garda Lake
Berbenno
Berbenno

Pasini Racing
Berbenno
Quattro T

Bbr Offroad
Cairatese
Lumezzane

Moto Club Cervellin

Arsago Corse

Moto Club Cervellin
Berbenno
Berbenno

Cairatese

Berbenno
Berbenno

Arsago Corse
Berbenno
Berbenno

Team Cello 555
M.V. Gallarate
Schianno

Berbenno

Rt 973 Mx School
Verolese

Moto Club Cervellin

Moto Club Cervellin

Esposto ore : 09:34

Crotta, lunedi 18 aprile 2022
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Moto
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Gasgas
Husqvarna
KTM

KT™M
Husqgvarna
Gasgas
Husqvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
KT™M

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Gasgas
KTM

Husqvarna

Transp .
20693
13387
20749
20286
13356
20288
14240
17107
14189
14206
20698
17372
16399
20746
14161
20747
20323
14185
20314
13407
20285
20720
16820
20710
20700
20307
20310
20335
16868
20692
14177
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